SJM® Séguin
Semi-rigid Annuloplasty Ring
Three-dimensional Flexibility
n	� Semi-rigid, three-dimensional posterior section is designed to preserve the physiologic
movement of the valve annulus.1
n	�I ncreased rigidity of the anterior section of the ring promotes annular remodeling.1
Ease of Implant
n	� Solid, one-piece inner core resists needle penetration and reduces the potential for suturing

Item 100016600EN
Ordering Information
SJM® Séguin Semi-rigid Annuloplasty Ring
Model
Number
Ring Size
(mm)
Commissure Dimension (A)
(mm)
Inside Dimension (B)
(mm)
Outside Dimension (C)
(mm)
Internal 2-D Orifice Area
(mm2)
SARP-24 24 24 22 29 284
SARP-26 26 26 24 31 334
SARP-28 28 28 27 34 404
SARP-30 30 30 28 35 463
SARP-32 32 32 30 37 541
SARP-34 34 34 34 41 602
SARP-36 36 36 36 43 630
SARP-38 38 38 37 45 735
SARP-40 40 40 39 46 815
Accessories
Model
Number Contents
SAR-501 Séguin Annuloplasty Ring Sizer Set